Original
manufactured equipment
A DIVISION OF BITZER AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED
Superior Quality
Heat Exchange Equipment
packaged with
BITZER Condensing Units
Innovation in

• Fan speed: 300mm = 1250rpm
350mm = 1400rpm.
Type designation
P S 2 L E 1 3 6
Fan Series, PS1 = 300mm dia, PS2 = 350mm dia
P S 2 L E 1 3 6
Application Range, M = Medium Temperature,
L = Low Temperature
P S 2 L E 1 3 6
Defrost Version, “ “ = Air, E = Electric
H = Hot Gas
W = Water
P S 2 L E 1 3 6
Nominal Refrigeration Capacity,
136 = 1.36k/W@1KTD on R404A
* = For correct operation, water temperature should be within the following limits,
Maximum = 30°C
Minimum = 4°C
Pitch on drains 45mm/metre as minimum.
PS Series 2008:Bitzer  2/4/08  5:58 PM  Page 6
BITZER GROUP OF COMPANIES 7
Product Selection
% =
∙
 (˚C) =    ( ) −
  [ ]
  .
Where  Ps = Air pressure at saturation (steam table)
    1.298 = [Air density at 0°C] · [Specific heat of air at 0°C]
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
50 60 70 80 90 100
T
em